02 December 2022 Friday

66th Race Starts At:13:15

Prize

Silk Result

Pick(12) :7,30 t, Quinella(4/12) :13,45 b, Exacta(12/4) 38,10 b, Place(12) 6,05 £, Place(4) :5,20 £, Place Quinella(4/12) 3,10 £, Place Quinella(4/8) :4,80 £, Place Quinella(8/12) 7,40 b, Superfecta(12/4/8/7)

1)23515$

Horse Name Age
BALLYNORA(12) fg b
FREEDOM b
ESCAPE(4) yoe
INDIFFERENCE(S) gy ch
IMA SHELBY(7) dybg
BRENLYN’S Sy ch
TROOPER(1) g
SUPREME BELIEF(5) 6y bg
SEE YOUR POINT(9) Sybg
HIGH Sy ch
RESOLUTION(13) g
DUNKERRY(6) 4ybg
ARKTIKA(2) 4my b
STLAWRENCENZ) o
3
DEMANDO(10) fg ch
KOMACHI (REy(11) Y
THINK MUSIC(14) Zg b

Race Result

2)7.696$

Sire Dam Weight

FASTNET ROCK - THE SPECIAL 58 SHERIDAN CLARKE

TWO

HALLOWED CROWN - TESTY ., MATTHEW

SUE CARTWRIGHT
KERMADEC- INSOUCIANCE 60,5 CRAIG WILLIAMS
STREET BOSS- MICONDESA 60,5 LAURA LAFFERTY
REDENTE - ONE FORTHEKIDS 62  JARROD FRY

SO YOU THINK - PARAMOUNT 61  HANNAH EDGLEY
i%L POINT - SEE HOW YOU 60,5 DAMIEN OLIVER
STRYKER - CARMENES 55  ALANAKELLY
DUNDEEL - TRALEE CHORUS 60,5 DANIEL MOOR
SNITZEL - VALKYRIE DIVA 61,5 BLAKE SHINN
REDWOOD - BACIO DEL VINTO 61,5 BEN ALLEN

NICCONI - OUTOF THE
QUESTION 59  NEILFARLEY

KINGMAN - KAMAKURA 58,5 MARK PEGUS

SO YOU THINK - SEE THE

MUSIC >3

114,48 4, Quartet(12/4/8/7) :1,09 b, 5th double(13/12) :183,75 ©

Handicap

Jockey
MILL PARK STUD
JRBURKE

GODOLPHIN

SEYMOUR
BLOODSTOCK

B WWINDSOR

B VASILOPOULOS
B WOODGATE
ILLOWRA STUD
AKHEIR
MAKYBE RACING

A KHEIR

SEYMOUR
BLOODSTOCK

DR D P ARNOLD

JM SELMAN

3)3.848$

Owner

PHILLIP STOKES

PAUL PREUSKER

JAMES CUMMINGS

BEN & JD HAYES

SYLVIA THOMPSON

LUKE OLIVER

BRADY CROSS

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS

TRENT BUSUTTIN & NATALIE

YOUNG

kg,

CIARON MAHER & DAVID

EUSTACE

CIARON MAHER & DAVID

EUSTACE
ANDREW NOBLET

MARK PEGUS

JASON SELMAN

Moonee Valley Avustralya Racecourse

1500 Turf

4)2.137$

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

7,30
8,40
3,75
3,10
15,80
9,20
5,75

10,00

6,95

PSF St Margin
11.57(6) 6
13.88(4) 8
14752) 7
1747(1) 2
2.9909) 5
527 13
14413) 3
3.78@®) 10
13.87(5) 4
1.56(10) 1
042(11) 11
0.03(13) 9
0.05(12) 12

001(14) 14

Late
Start

65

65

68

66

65

48

65

71

67

66

61

46



